COUNTY BOARD & SUPPLEMENTARY PAYROLL FOR MAY

The amounts set forth opposite the names of the following is the payroll of the
members of the Kewaunee County Board of Supervisors in addition to all other per
diem, services, mileage, and other costs for the month of May, 2015, and that the
Chairman and the Clerk of the Board be and they are hereby authorized and

instructed to draw and sign county order-checks for the payment thereof.

NAME

Patrick Felix Benes
Dennis M. Cravillion
Robert Garfinkel
Virginia Ann Haske
Bruce Henry Heidmann
Ronald H. Heuer

Scott A. Jahnke

Larry Edward Kirchman
Shirley Kirchman

Lee Thomas Luft

John E. Mastalir
Gerald L. Paape

John T. Pagel

Ronald L. Paider

Rose Quinlan

Gordon Reckelberg
Thomas J. Romdenne
Kaye E. Shillin

Linda Sue Sinkula
Kenneth Joseph Tebon
~ Charles R. Wagner
Robert Allen Weidner

Rory A. Groessl|
Allen J. Tlachac

Paul Ravet
Mary A. Szydel

MILEAGE

AND EXP.
29.90

24.15
31.06
44.85
71.89
43.13
41.40
48.30
10:35

2.88
126.74
16.10
64.55
5.76
12.65
76.84
34.50
58.65
55.20
211.60
59.23
1495
6.90

WAGES

140.00
140.00
200.00
400.00
310.00
380.00
160.00
310.00

40.00

210.00
310.00

520.00
150.00
340.00
80.00
100.00
560.00
460.00
260.00
240.00
119.55
140.00
1,050.00
180.00
40.00
40.00

TOTAL

169.90
164.15
231.06
444.85
381.89
423.13
201.40
358.30
50.35
210.00
312.88
646.74
166.10
404.55
85.76
112.65
636.84
460.00
294.50
298.65
119.55
195.20
1,261.60
239.23
54.95
46.90



